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AQHA Reining

18.50 HUSTLIN FOR A GOODNITEQ-97752 KATE ELLIOTT 460526

6.50 HELL REYSN SPINQ-74756 STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY 346264

5.00 NU TOO MUCHQ-91387 KATE ELLIOTT 460526

4.00 CUSTOM RITZQ-76971 DEBORAH J THOMPSON 452186

3.50 PJ BLAZING CHARARYQ-70710 CHERYL CARTER PINTOY 401109

3.00 GUNNAREYSYAQ-99480 KATHLEEN J  PEARCE 484437

3.00 QXH PERFECT HARMONYQ-82074 STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY 346264

2.00 DUNIT WITH STYLEQ-94748 KATE ELLIOTT 460526

2.00 GUNNERBEASNIPERQ-97832 DEBORAH J THOMPSON 452186

2.00 MPH LA REVOLUTIONQ-86036 SARAH MAMMONE 475457

Barrel

44.50 BALLISTIC TITANQ-76148 JULIE BREED 461962

15.00 ELEKTRA REMEMBERSAX-1014 JULIE BREED 461962

4.00 BREEDZ DESERT FALCONQ-94909 JULIE BREED 461962

Dressage

11.00 KISSED BY BRASSPR-186 SIAN K MCLELLAN 469821

8.00 PRIMA DONNA SPA1-11789 OLIVIA PALFREYMAN 475281

4.50 QXH SWEET INVITEQ-94135 DEBRA A HOWES 288002

2.00 JATS BAR EPICPR-490 TINA MCTAVISH 485920

2.00 LAZY D SCOTTISH TRENDA1-12939 KERRY  BYRNE 481684

1.50 DESIGNED BY THE PROPHETQ-80427 JANET MANSLEY 470365

1.50 YELLA OAKQ-61683 KELLIE A THOMPSON 475214

EWD Horse

40.00 CP IMA LOPIN MACHINEQ-80075 SANDY HOLLIER 461250

30.00 WHIZ ME TO HOLLYWOODQ-85354 KATE ELLIOTT 460526

15.00 ANNLEE TOP SHOTQ-59943 MANDY DUNN 474168

14.00 MERRIWEE DADS STORMQ-92187 TERESA A GREEN 472970

10.50 SHADOWVALLEYS IM TITANIUMQ-81981 LANA KELDERMAN 464620

9.50 SHES GOT THISQ-93935 REBECCA KERR 475424

7.50 TRIANDIBO IN SHE NATURALQ-66105 CARLA MONTORI 461628

5.00 STARBRIGHT DONNYQ-94809 KATE ELLIOTT 460526

3.00 RADICAL RASCALQ-67896 WENDY BRITTAIN 472007

2.00 FB SOMEJUSTLIKITLAZYQ-92414 PETRA COOKE 470228

Hack

8.00 PRIMA DONNA SPA1-11789 OLIVIA PALFREYMAN 475281

8.00 QXH SWEET INVITEQ-94135 DEBRA A HOWES 288002

4.50 UWISH FOR THIS IMAGEQ-83748 STACEY MAREE JAMES 481131

3.00 DARK PUNKQ-76864 HARRY & LYNNE  VAN DYK 221028

3.00 KPQ JUST ASK MEQ-91855 JASMINE LEE BRINE 484737

2.00 GP ONE AWESOME OAKQ-91315 MICHELLE GARRATT 471830

2.00 SERENE PARK WALK OF FAMEPR-462 CASSANDRA REID 463019

1.50 IM GOOD N LAZYQ-78953 ALLISON R MORGAN 460165

1.50 NBF LAZY LIL BROTHERQ-91860 MATTHEW NOBLE 463862

1.50 RJF BLUE BREEZEQ-74811 RACHEL TURNER 443086

Halter Gelding

148.50 UNDISPUTABLE SCOREQ-96424 KELLIE THOMPSON & JOHN
TETERIN

485677
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57.00 IM IN NO DOUBTQ-93208 CAROLYN ALLAN 460732

30.00 GLENLOCK ARMANI CODEQ-80797 ROBYN EDGAR 213215

26.50 DP NO DOUBT HEZ FANCYQ-100078 HOLLY MARSHALL 443797

23.00 GP HEZ LEFTA CLUQ-97784 REBECCA TURNER 474393

16.00 DONT DOUBT DENZELQ-99882 CYNTHIA KETTLE 32219

16.00 MR DOWNTOWN KIDQ-99707 KARYN NEWTON 476659

15.50 THE TRADESMANQ-96435 THEREISA WITHERIDGE 457413

14.00 HPS SKYWALKERQ-96216 JEFFREY PETERS 477471

13.50 HEAVILY CONCLUDEDQ-92231 RUSSELL J & SHARON L
MUTIMER

417726

Halter Horse NSW

32.50 UNDISPUTABLE SCOREQ-96424 KELLIE THOMPSON & JOHN
TETERIN

485677

31.00 IT STARTED WITH A KISSQ-96502 TAYA HILLS 457766

17.00 FB LOPIN FOR BUCKSQ-97812 PETA SOUTHGATE 352360

12.50 GP ONE AWESOME OAKQ-91315 MICHELLE GARRATT 471830

12.00 HMF INSATIABLEQ-100231 GLENN C MAYNARD 476335

10.00 HPS BEST IN TIMEQ-100977 MARK & NATASHA WEBSTER 460189

9.00 CHASING ROMANCEQ-101467 MAREE EDITH STEPHENSON 485500

8.50 KISSIN THE BLUES AWAYQ-98995 CARA GIFFORD 469904

6.50 SMOOTH TALKIN RHYTHMQ-80645 FAITH GREEN 474194

6.00 GP MOVE OVER MRQ-100268 MICHELLE GARRATT 471830

Halter Horse QLD

22.50 RSQ SHEZA TOUCH UNIQUEQ-94257 JESSICA A SIMPSON 462861

22.00 GLENLOCK ARMANI CODEQ-80797 ROBYN EDGAR 213215

19.50 TMD OUT TO GET YAQ-100058 TANIA HOBBS 330051

17.50 OVS CAUGHT YA LOOKNQ-96515 MARSHALL & LINDEMANN 389793

10.50 JUSTICE FOR MEQ-100190 NEVA CRAIG 248668

10.50 SD MYSTIQUEQ-91623 SAMANTHA DALEY 470505

10.50 YB ANGELS MARKQ-101368 ROSENA FYFE 467467

9.00 JSS SHEZA LOOKERQ-99451 SAMANTHA SMITH 471218

9.00 OHWHATABABEQ-93341 LEANNE K KELLY 470370

9.00 SOMETHIN OUT OF REACHQ-100842 KERYN BOOTH 476762

Halter Horse SA

16.50 DOLLS GOT STYLEQ-80927 KARYN NEWTON 476659

16.00 MR DOWNTOWN KIDQ-99707 KARYN NEWTON 476659

14.00 HPS SKYWALKERQ-96216 JEFFREY PETERS 477471

9.00 TQH DESIRABLEQ-83640 LINDY A RABIG 461104

8.50 ENTITLED TO INTIMIDATEQ-97855 ANGY LINDBLOM 465991

6.50 NORNAO LOOK N MYTEE FINEQ-99795 NAOMI MOORE 460895

6.00 TQH REACHIN FOR DESIREQ-101206 LINDY A RABIG 461104

3.00 FB A FANCY IMPULSEQ-76273 JAKE WENDELBORN 476067

2.00 ICEE ZIPPER BLUESQ-70321 TAYLA C RABIG 474366

2.00 WOT A FINE COWGIRLQ-98163 JOANNE STOCK 342436

Halter Horse TAS

16.00 DONT DOUBT DENZELQ-99882 CYNTHIA KETTLE 32219

12.00 TPL SECRET SEDUCTIONQ-85643 ANGELA ROBERTSON 460363

6.50 SSP ELEGANTLADYQ-76398 JANICE BONNICI 483495

6.00 UWISH FOR THIS IMAGEQ-83748 STACEY MAREE JAMES 481131

5.00 CLAIRVEAUX CHICKY DOLLQ-96292 JASON DICKSON 361048
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4.00 CHOCOLATE CRUISERQ-70534 TERESA ROBINSON 468081

3.50 TRIANDIBO SUPEREXTREMEQ-97632 MICHELLE PHILLIPS 465604

3.00 GOTTA SHINEY NU PENNYQ-99431 DEBORAH J THOMPSON 452186

3.00 SMASHING PUMPKINQ-101677 JESSICA  CRAWFORD 484801

2.50 TRIANDIBO DIVAINTHEDARKQ-97497 JEMMA OAKLEY 462503

Halter Horse VIC

102.00 MYOHMY SERIOUSLYQ-82792 SHARRON WINTER 348088

51.00 IM IN NO DOUBTQ-93208 CAROLYN ALLAN 460732

40.00 LR HEAR EM WHISPERQ-98052 ANNE GREENWAY & BRIAN
WALLDEN

485230

22.50 DP NO DOUBT HEZ FANCYQ-100078 HOLLY MARSHALL 443797

20.00 BM BEST INTENTIONSQ-98204 HELEN BARNES 465798

17.00 KQR COOLEST TOUCHDOWNQ-99519 SHARRON WINTER 348088

13.50 HEAVILY CONCLUDEDQ-92231 RUSSELL J & SHARON L
MUTIMER

417726

11.50 TRIANDIBO DYNAMICINBLACKQ-90393 LYNDA CAVALLO 473687

11.00 DESIGNED IN HOLLYWOODQ-100794 MARIENNE BRANCH 458791

11.00 THE BOUNTY HUNTERQ-93056 NICOLE MORRISON 466077

Halter Horse WA

14.50 SWEET RIDE OF MINEQ-82609 REBBECCA ZITO 469054

13.50 ITS THE SWEETEST THINGQ-97762 MICHELLE DIANE CARROLL 471931

11.50 FF NOTHIN BUT SOUTHERNQ-99853 ALEXIS KIMBERLEY 485337

11.00 SP MOMENT TO SHINEQ-99862 SARAH APPLETON 481865

9.00 CERTAIN TOBE GOODQ-85701 CARLY GANZER 455983

9.00 CLAIRVEAUX HOT N SUDDENQ-82883 BIANCA BALGERA 478013

6.50 LOVE TO HOLIDAYQ-95604 KERRY BLACKALLER 470419

6.00 HES SOMETHIN LAYZEEQ-97946 RAE HARE 475932

3.50 SURELY A FLIRTQ-86248 LESLEY ELDER 420969

3.00 DP COWBOYS ARE LUCKYQ-100654 PAMELA EGLINTON 471251

Halter Mare

102.00 MYOHMY SERIOUSLYQ-82792 SHARRON WINTER 348088

51.00 IT STARTED WITH A KISSQ-96502 TAYA HILLS 457766

46.00 LR HEAR EM WHISPERQ-98052 ANNE GREENWAY & BRIAN
WALLDEN

485230

33.00 HMF INSATIABLEQ-100231 GLENN C MAYNARD 476335

26.50 RSQ SHEZA TOUCH UNIQUEQ-94257 JESSICA A SIMPSON 462861

20.50 TMD OUT TO GET YAQ-100058 TANIA HOBBS 330051

17.00 FB LOPIN FOR BUCKSQ-97812 PETA SOUTHGATE 352360

17.00 KQR COOLEST TOUCHDOWNQ-99519 SHARRON WINTER 348088

16.50 DOLLS GOT STYLEQ-80927 KARYN NEWTON 476659

16.00 CLAIRVEAUX CHICKY DOLLQ-96292 JASON DICKSON 361048

Halter Stallion

48.00 CHASING ROMANCEQ-101467 MAREE EDITH STEPHENSON 485500

29.50 BM BEST INTENTIONSQ-98204 HELEN BARNES 465798

29.50 OVS CAUGHT YA LOOKNQ-96515 MARSHALL & LINDEMANN 389793

24.50 GP ONE AWESOME OAKQ-91315 MICHELLE GARRATT 471830

14.00 YB ANGELS MARKQ-101368 ROSENA FYFE 467467

12.00 GP MOVE OVER MRQ-100268 MICHELLE GARRATT 471830

11.50 REACH FOR THE ROANQ-81103 ROSEMARY  WEBB 317083

11.50 RSQ TE PROSECUTORQ-101747 JESSICA A SIMPSON 462861
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7.00 HYDRAULIC RESOLUTIONQ-98490 ANNE GREENWAY 467753

4.50 NU TOO MUCHQ-91387 KATE ELLIOTT 460526

Hunter In Hand

47.00 OHSOPRICELESSA2-3828 JADE T SPICER 320664

31.00 NO WAY JOSEA1-13040 REBECCA FATCHEN 384892

31.00 TRIANDIBO DYNAMIC IN REDQ-98782 LYNDA CAVALLO 473687

28.00 STRIKE A POSEQ-91574 ASHLEY WELSH 459244

23.00 KPQ JUST ASK MEQ-91855 JASMINE LEE BRINE 484737

23.00 LWR SHES ONE HOT ROANQ-100281 JANET ONEILL 468673

22.00 CP SURE TRUE BLUEQ-96737 KYM & ARTHUR BATES 355603

21.00 SURE A TEMPTATIONQ-80887 PETA SOUTHGATE 352360

19.00 TMD OUT TO GET YAQ-100058 TANIA HOBBS 330051

18.00 IM SUDDENLY LAZYQ-101519 KADY MORGAN 477715

Hunter Under Saddle

23.00 BETTER BE REDDYA1-13111 WAYNE & PAM JONES 458360

23.00 INVITED TIGERQ-59002 SHEREE MYERS 457519

18.00 SOMETHINGELSETODREAMABOUTQ-83873 KAYLA SENIOR 462318

16.00 SINNIN FOR PLEASUREQ-93285 BLAYZE WILLIAMS 461596

15.50 OHSOPRICELESSA2-3828 JADE T SPICER 320664

14.00 REQ HES BLAZIN HOTQ-83921 ANNETTE BLAKEY 460702

12.00 NO WAY JOSEA1-13040 REBECCA FATCHEN 384892

12.00 YOURE GOOD IM BETTERA1-13403 HAYLEY COVE 475589

11.00 SIMPLY LAZYQ-91908 BONNIE GROSSO 471620

10.50 GLENLOCK ARMANI CODEQ-80797 ROBYN EDGAR 213215

Leading Halter Sire

236.50 HE SCORESQ-59988 SHARON J MICHELL 465407

171.50 SIR COOL MISTERQ-63489 E J CURTIS & H M EBNER 426082

127.00 ONE AWESOME MOMENTQ-69631 MICHELLE GARRATT 471830

122.50 DMB INTIMIDATORQ-57381 J & L HALL 473362

122.50 PHENOMENAL TOUCHDOWNQ-54918 MARSHALL & LINDEMANN 389793

104.00 UNDOUBTABALLQ-80863 MELISSA BAILLACHE 482528

103.50 RL BEST OF SUDDENQ-71538 MASTERSON  FARMS LLC 471568

81.50 OQH KIDS CLASSIC FELLAQ-73613 JEANNE POIRIER 109191

78.00 POTENTIALLY LAZYQ-80082 KENNETH DAVISON 314245

75.00 BLACK N DYNAMICQ-78408 PATRICIA WETTENHALL 212879

Leading Performance Sire Category 1

573.00 HF SOMETHIN HOTQ-48718 ADRIENNE HODGSON &
NATASHA HUMPHRIES

480939

498.50 SMOOCHINQ-69670 CAROLYN J JOHNSON 215021

450.50 LAZY LOPERQ-73254 FRITZ LEEMAN 476008

327.00 GOOD PROPHECYQ-58896 MAL J ANDERSON 456431

315.00 INEVITABLYQ-33094 PATRICIA WETTENHALL 212879

311.00 A PASSING BREEZEQ-51700 ROSENA FYFE 467467

291.00 POTENTIALLY LAZYQ-80082 KENNETH DAVISON 314245

241.00 ITS A SOUTHERN THINGQ-79855 GUMZ FARMS QUARTER
HORSES

459882

219.50 TALL DARK N RADICALQ-41653 HARRY & LYNNE  VAN DYK 221028

211.00 NO DOUBT IM LAZYQ-68402 LINDA BERRIS 470070

Leading Performance Sire Category 2
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181.25 METALLIC CATQ-72828 ROCKING P RANCH LLC 480416

127.00 HYDRIVE CATQ-64619 BUFFALO RANCH 463857

112.50 RS CHISUMQ-60660 KIM LANSDOWNE 266496

110.05 HARD HAT HENRYQ-67747 DAVID KENNEDY 475415

104.50 TAPT DANCIN CATQ-70942 PATRICIA HEALEY 469299

90.88 ONE ROAN PEPTOSQ-55501 TESSAJO  PTY LTD 472502

74.50 EB S PHALARISQ-63710 EL BOCADO  STUD 7717

67.00 BOON TOO SUENQ-74851 WILLIAM S MORRIS III 481058

66.50 MR SPIN N FRECKQ-39235 CRAIG & BRENDA MEINHOLD 471507

57.00 ACRES DESTINYQ-38061 RICHARD D BULL 69379

Led Trail

26.00 DP NO DOUBT HEZ FANCYQ-100078 HOLLY MARSHALL 443797

23.50 LWR HEZ PRETTY LAZYQ-100277 RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD 482987

23.00 KISSIN THE BLUES AWAYQ-98995 CARA GIFFORD 469904

21.00 LWR SHES ONE HOT ROANQ-100281 JANET ONEILL 468673

17.00 CVS IMASOUTHERNMANQ-97984 DEBBIE TUCKER 458284

17.00 LWR HOTSOUTHERNBELLEQ-99243 RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD 482987

16.50 TMD OUT TO GET YAQ-100058 TANIA HOBBS 330051

14.00 QHR TALK ABOUT POTENTIALQ-100544 LISA MAGUIRE 455996

12.50 QP HEZA TASSA JACQ-97878 RYAN S A  JELLESMA 484542

12.00 DP SWEET HARMONYQ-100658 KIRSTIN DUNNCLIFF 480527

Lungeline

20.50 LP VERY ELEGANTQ-100430 CANDICE L GOLDING 482688

20.00 DP NO DOUBT HEZ FANCYQ-100078 HOLLY MARSHALL 443797

19.00 IM SUDDENLY LAZYQ-101519 KADY MORGAN 477715

17.00 CVS IMASOUTHERNMANQ-97984 DEBBIE TUCKER 458284

15.00 DP BEAUTIFUL GIRLQ-100657 ROBYN DAVIES 460953

12.50 TMD OUT TO GET YAQ-100058 TANIA HOBBS 330051

12.00 QHR TALK ABOUT POTENTIALQ-100544 LISA MAGUIRE 455996

10.50 TRIANDIBO DYNAMIC IN REDQ-98782 LYNDA CAVALLO 473687

10.00 BPH LIL BIT SOUTHERNQ-98519 CAROL A AHERN 387309

9.00 KISSIN THE BLUES AWAYQ-98995 CARA GIFFORD 469904

Maiden Horse Campdraft

27.00 ERIN MISTER METALLICQ-92335 KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN 469919

26.00 AC WAGON WHEELQ-90870 CAROLYN BURNES 459726

21.00 WD FORTYQ-96642 NORM STAGG 472492

19.00 WICKED TIMEQ-92197 BETTINA LYONS 473796

18.00 BAR C SHESA DIAMONDQ-68192 RON NICHOLSON 474587

14.00 TRIPLE HQ-83257 IAN SANSOM 474672

10.00 METALLIC MIAQ-94895 KATE SOUTHERN 477067

9.00 DESTINY TOO SUENQ-91446 KATE SOUTHERN 477067

8.50 TR COCOA BARQ-93767 RON NICHOLSON 474587

8.00 ROLLING ROCQ-63532 MICHELLE DESMAZURES 466823

Novice Horse Campdraft

77.50 TAPPY OAKAQ-78875 NORM STAGG 472492

30.50 ERIN MISTER METALLICQ-92335 KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN 469919

26.00 BRANCHVALE AGILE KITTENQ-80110 JANE M STAGG 388414

22.00 WHOS TAFFY CATQ-77029 CHRISTINE JONES 474439

20.00 ONE MOORE SPOONFUL LADYQ-84909 JACK SOUTHERN 480854
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19.00 LAVENDER MALABUA1-10979 WARREN C LAVENDER 473726

18.50 ACRES DUAL DELIGHTQ-96276 RON NICHOLSON 474587

18.50 PURDY REYQ-83650 NORM & JANE STAGG 480812

16.50 ONE ROAN RUSSELLQ-74229 KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN 469919

15.50 ROANING WITH PEPTOQ-83704 JASMINE HENVILLE 475706

Novice Horse Cutting.

26.00 METALLIC REYTINGQ-92038 PAMELA LYN MURPHY 482743

19.00 ONE TIME BLUESQ-94797 GREG & TRACEY CLAVARINO 384214

15.75 THE RIDDLERQ-94744 CLAVAR PTY LTD 406886

12.00 STEVIES CHOICEQ-98153 TOM & PRIMROSE CAVANAGH 483487

12.00 SUEN LIL DARLINQ-92100 MICHAEL HAWKE 477204

12.00 TUFF N STYLISHQ-93111 BRADLEY & BRIONY COMISKEY 347410

10.50 HICAREYQ-97628 ROBERT H JONES
INVESTMENTS P/L

478182

9.75 SMITH FAMILY SUPA STYLEQ-94831 M & J  BLOOM PTY LTD 482527

9.50 DARA FLASHY PREVIEWQ-82702 SARAH KENNEDY 460004

8.50 BET ONE MOOREQ-84211 TRACEY WATTS 472831

Open Campdraft

38.50 REYS ABOONSMALQ-79702 KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN 469919

32.00 EBS TOUCHMIASOMEMOREQ-77699 KATE SOUTHERN 477067

31.50 BRANCHVALE AGILE KITTENQ-80110 JANE M STAGG 388414

30.00 CHISUMS BETHANYA1-11956 JACK SOUTHERN 480854

29.00 YULGILBAR BABY ROCQ-67107 CAROLYN BURNES 459726

25.00 TRIPLE HQ-83257 IAN SANSOM 474672

22.50 DESTINY TOO SUENQ-91446 KATE SOUTHERN 477067

15.00 EV COSTAQ-76885 CAROLYN BURNES 459726

13.00 LAVENDER MALABUA1-10979 WARREN C LAVENDER 473726

8.50 PEPTO ROSEQ-69575 KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN 469919

Open Cutting

19.00 LADY PHAIRY TALEQ-93530 BULLA LYN  PTY LTD 485675

16.50 I WONT BACK DOWNQ-90534 KEMPSEY QUARTER HORSES 472681

12.00 PHILHARMONIC TOONZQ-98230 MELINDA FLAHERTY 463710

11.50 ONE TIME BLUESQ-94797 GREG & TRACEY CLAVARINO 384214

9.50 TELES NOW AND AGAINQ-68958 KAYLEY & LANE PENDERGAST 483431

9.00 BORN TO DRIVEQ-99678 BARBARA WILLIAMS 457759

9.00 KISS N TELESQ-97463 PONDEROSA QUARTER
HORSE STUD PTY LTD

463689

8.50 CD S COOL BREEZEQ-85686 DARRYL & LOUISE HEASLIP 475962

8.50 JOSE SIGALAQ-99415 PJ & JM SHUMACK 210253

8.50 TAPT DANCIN CHERRYQ-92181 MICHAEL HAWKE 477204

Overall  Halter Horse

148.50 UNDISPUTABLE SCOREQ-96424 KELLIE THOMPSON & JOHN
TETERIN

485677

102.00 MYOHMY SERIOUSLYQ-82792 SHARRON WINTER 348088

57.00 IM IN NO DOUBTQ-93208 CAROLYN ALLAN 460732

51.00 IT STARTED WITH A KISSQ-96502 TAYA HILLS 457766

48.00 CHASING ROMANCEQ-101467 MAREE EDITH STEPHENSON 485500

46.00 LR HEAR EM WHISPERQ-98052 ANNE GREENWAY & BRIAN
WALLDEN

485230

33.00 HMF INSATIABLEQ-100231 GLENN C MAYNARD 476335

30.00 GLENLOCK ARMANI CODEQ-80797 ROBYN EDGAR 213215
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29.50 BM BEST INTENTIONSQ-98204 HELEN BARNES 465798

29.50 OVS CAUGHT YA LOOKNQ-96515 MARSHALL & LINDEMANN 389793

Overall Performance Horse Category 1

90.00 SOMETHINGELSETODREAMABOUTQ-83873 KAYLA SENIOR 462318

85.00 OHSOPRICELESSA2-3828 JADE T SPICER 320664

62.50 RJF BLUE BREEZEQ-74811 RACHEL TURNER 443086

58.00 DP NO DOUBT HEZ FANCYQ-100078 HOLLY MARSHALL 443797

51.00 RQH PASS THE REDQ-78226 KARIN MORGAN 459828

50.00 LWR SHES ONE HOT ROANQ-100281 JANET ONEILL 468673

48.00 TMD OUT TO GET YAQ-100058 TANIA HOBBS 330051

48.00 TRIANDIBO DYNAMIC IN REDQ-98782 LYNDA CAVALLO 473687

44.00 IM SUDDENLY LAZYQ-101519 KADY MORGAN 477715

43.00 IM IN NO DOUBTQ-93208 CAROLYN ALLAN 460732

Overall Performance Horse Category 2

83.50 TAPPY OAKAQ-78875 NORM STAGG 472492

57.50 BRANCHVALE AGILE KITTENQ-80110 JANE M STAGG 388414

57.50 ERIN MISTER METALLICQ-92335 KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN 469919

44.50 BALLISTIC TITANQ-76148 JULIE BREED 461962

39.00 TRIPLE HQ-83257 IAN SANSOM 474672

38.50 REYS ABOONSMALQ-79702 KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN 469919

37.50 DESTINY TOO SUENQ-91446 KATE SOUTHERN 477067

32.00 EBS TOUCHMIASOMEMOREQ-77699 KATE SOUTHERN 477067

32.00 LAVENDER MALABUA1-10979 WARREN C LAVENDER 473726

30.50 ONE TIME BLUESQ-94797 GREG & TRACEY CLAVARINO 384214

Performance Horse Category 1 NSW

28.00 STRIKE A POSEQ-91574 ASHLEY WELSH 459244

26.50 LP VERY ELEGANTQ-100430 CANDICE L GOLDING 482688

25.00 KISSIN THE BLUES AWAYQ-98995 CARA GIFFORD 469904

25.00 LWR HOTSOUTHERNBELLEQ-99243 RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD 482987

24.00 LIKE A BOSSA3-1370 KAREN DRUST 470901

22.50 SURE A TEMPTATIONQ-80887 PETA SOUTHGATE 352360

22.00 LWR SHES ONE HOT ROANQ-100281 JANET ONEILL 468673

19.50 LWR HEZ PRETTY LAZYQ-100277 RHIND HOLDING PTY LTD 482987

18.00 IRON REDDYA1-13765 ASHLEY WELSH 459244

15.50 KQR WATCHIN MY POTENTIALQ-96377 ELLIE LOUISE SLADE 463094

Performance Horse Category 1 QLD

41.50 TMD OUT TO GET YAQ-100058 TANIA HOBBS 330051

40.50 GJC HUNTIN FOR DREAMSQ-82451 LINDA THOMAS 374512

26.00 GLENLOCK ARMANI CODEQ-80797 ROBYN EDGAR 213215

25.00 A LAYZEE SOMMERQ-96327 SHIRLEY SOMMER 327074

24.00 REQ HES BLAZIN HOTQ-83921 ANNETTE BLAKEY 460702

13.50 WRITE THIS DOWNA1-13491 LISA FLEMING 471601

12.00 REACH FOR THE ROANQ-81103 ROSEMARY  WEBB 317083

10.00 DP DANCIN IN THE DARKQ-92194 FRANCES BEAR 475348

10.00 JUSTA LAZY LOPERQ-80731 SIMONE KATHRINE INNS 482237

10.00 RJF JUST ELITEQ-93553 ROSENA FYFE 467467

Performance Horse Category 1 SA

25.00 NBF LAZY LIL BROTHERQ-91860 MATTHEW NOBLE 463862
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18.50 NORNAO LOOK N MYTEE FINEQ-99795 NAOMI MOORE 460895

15.50 ELECTRIC BLUEPR-109 JACI MCEVOY 465602

11.00 ICEE ZIPPER BLUESQ-70321 TAYLA C RABIG 474366

10.00 MR DOWNTOWN KIDQ-99707 KARYN NEWTON 476659

10.00 TQH REACHIN FOR DESIREQ-101206 LINDY A RABIG 461104

9.00 KPQ JUST ASK MEQ-91855 JASMINE LEE BRINE 484737

6.50 FB A FANCY IMPULSEQ-76273 JAKE WENDELBORN 476067

5.00 HPS SKYWALKERQ-96216 JEFFREY PETERS 477471

5.00 POTENTIALLY REDQ-101267 MATTHEW NOBLE 463862

Performance Horse Category 1 TAS

27.50 SPRINGVALE GOLD N RULEQ-61264 LYNETTE WEAVELL 399908

15.50 CHOCOLATE MAKES ME HOTQ-65575 KATE AUSTEN 459678

13.50 RED HOT RYTHMQ-51941 JACQUELINE BECKER 319427

10.50 TALLADEGA NIGHTSQ-99138 DEBORAH J THOMPSON 452186

10.00 PEKARRA DEPUTY DANQ-91272 ALEX CRUSE 472632

9.00 TOOTCEES DREAMY ROSEQ-84675 DIANNE AUSTEN 211045

8.50 JJS SHINEY TOY GUNQ-101673 JANICE BONNICI 483495

8.00 IM GOOD N LAZYQ-78953 ALLISON R MORGAN 460165

7.50 DONT DOUBT DENZELQ-99882 CYNTHIA KETTLE 32219

7.50 SMASHING PUMPKINQ-101677 JESSICA  CRAWFORD 484801

Performance Horse Category 1 VIC

86.00 SOMETHINGELSETODREAMABOUTQ-83873 KAYLA SENIOR 462318

61.00 OHSOPRICELESSA2-3828 JADE T SPICER 320664

41.00 CP SURE TRUE BLUEQ-96737 KYM & ARTHUR BATES 355603

37.50 RJF BLUE BREEZEQ-74811 RACHEL TURNER 443086

37.00 IM IN NO DOUBTQ-93208 CAROLYN ALLAN 460732

35.00 RQH PASS THE REDQ-78226 KARIN MORGAN 459828

33.00 TRIANDIBO DYNAMIC IN REDQ-98782 LYNDA CAVALLO 473687

30.00 DP NO DOUBT HEZ FANCYQ-100078 HOLLY MARSHALL 443797

29.00 INVITED TIGERQ-59002 SHEREE MYERS 457519

28.00 YLS WHERES WODGERQ-95997 LEONIE GORSKI 446478

Performance Horse Category 1 WA

21.50 HES SOMETHIN LAYZEEQ-97946 RAE HARE 475932

19.00 LITTLESTONE KRYPTONITEQ-82644 TRACY J ALLEN 207127

17.50 INSCRIPTIONQ-66854 CHARLOTTE MANEY 475998

16.50 CLAIRVEAUX HOT N SUDDENQ-82883 BIANCA BALGERA 478013

13.75 EEC ITS ALL GOODQ-84212 BETH NOBLE 482230

13.50 DP STEADY ON COWBOYQ-98768 DANIELLE J KILSBY 484532

13.00 FF NOTHIN BUT SOUTHERNQ-99853 ALEXIS KIMBERLEY 485337

12.00 FUTERA GIMME GOOD SIGNSQ-91740 BRIDGET  DE BIJL 457381

11.50 SWEET RIDE OF MINEQ-82609 REBBECCA ZITO 469054

7.50 DP BEST BE DANCINQ-100955 DANIELLE J KILSBY 484532

Performance Horse Category 2 NSW

83.50 TAPPY OAKAQ-78875 NORM STAGG 472492

57.50 BRANCHVALE AGILE KITTENQ-80110 JANE M STAGG 388414

39.00 TRIPLE HQ-83257 IAN SANSOM 474672

32.00 LAVENDER MALABUA1-10979 WARREN C LAVENDER 473726

30.00 YULGILBAR BABY ROCQ-67107 CAROLYN BURNES 459726

26.00 AC WAGON WHEELQ-90870 CAROLYN BURNES 459726
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22.00 WHOS TAFFY CATQ-77029 CHRISTINE JONES 474439

21.00 WD FORTYQ-96642 NORM STAGG 472492

19.00 WICKED TIMEQ-92197 BETTINA LYONS 473796

18.50 PURDY REYQ-83650 NORM & JANE STAGG 480812

Performance Horse Category 2 QLD

57.50 ERIN MISTER METALLICQ-92335 KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN 469919

38.50 REYS ABOONSMALQ-79702 KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN 469919

37.50 DESTINY TOO SUENQ-91446 KATE SOUTHERN 477067

32.00 EBS TOUCHMIASOMEMOREQ-77699 KATE SOUTHERN 477067

30.00 CHISUMS BETHANYA1-11956 JACK SOUTHERN 480854

20.50 ONE ROAN RUSSELLQ-74229 KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN 469919

20.00 ONE MOORE SPOONFUL LADYQ-84909 JACK SOUTHERN 480854

12.00 BORN TO DRIVEQ-99678 BARBARA WILLIAMS 457759

11.00 BPH EXTERMINATORQ-71534 CARLEEN VAN PEPERZEEL 481974

11.00 FIRST CLASS CHISUMQ-97963 KEVIN & SANDRA SOUTHERN 469919

Performance Horse Category 2 SA

16.00 ROLLING ROCQ-63532 MICHELLE DESMAZURES 466823

Performance Horse Category 2 VIC

44.50 BALLISTIC TITANQ-76148 JULIE BREED 461962

13.00 ELEKTRA REMEMBERSAX-1014 JULIE BREED 461962

10.50 DARA FLASHY PREVIEWQ-82702 SARAH KENNEDY 460004

10.00 LADY PHAIRY TALEQ-93530 BULLA LYN  PTY LTD 485675

9.00 SDP FIRECATQ-85860 ANGUS O MCKINNON 477117

8.50 HIGH DESTINCTIONQ-85279 CUTTABAR Q HORSES 6876

8.00 MAGICOOLQ-85057 ASHLEIGH MEAGHER 473580

6.00 ONE TIME BLUESQ-94797 GREG & TRACEY CLAVARINO 384214

5.00 EB S DIGITALQ-97915 FLEUR PHILIP 482269

5.00 METALLIC DUCKQ-80471 MANNERIM DOWNS P/L 434902

Performance Horse Category 2 WA

15.50 ROANING WITH PEPTOQ-83704 JASMINE HENVILLE 475706

11.00 GOT THE LAREDO BLUESQ-70016 GAIL S RAPLEY 472330

8.00 A ONE NERAMEQ-85063 JULIANN CHAPMAN 473349

6.75 KIT KAT BLUEQ-95914 BIANCA DONALD 456214

6.50 MAXIMUS METALLICAQ-83567 LEE JO PEACE & SUSAN ANN
CLARK

465441

5.00 BOON SPIN N ROCQ-96041 MELISSA & MARK MAXWELL 463913

4.50 TOO SMOOTH FOR A CATQ-81965 BIANCA DONALD 456214

0.50 CAT N MADERAQ-60637 ANGUS GRAHAM 470533

0.25 DUAL N BOONSMALQ-61439 GAIL S RAPLEY 472330

RA Novice Horse Reining

2.00 VAYA CON DIOSQ-90626 TRACE PATERSON 323238

RA Open Reining

3.00 NU TOO MUCHQ-91387 KATE ELLIOTT 460526

1.00 VAYA CON DIOSQ-90626 TRACE PATERSON 323238

0.75 SWEET CHERRY OAKQ-101052 FAYE RAMSEY PORTER 470961

Ranch Riding
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29.00 RJF BLUE BREEZEQ-74811 RACHEL TURNER 443086

16.50 HUSTLIN FOR A GOODNITEQ-97752 KATE ELLIOTT 460526

16.00 NU TOO MUCHQ-91387 KATE ELLIOTT 460526

14.50 IM IN NO DOUBTQ-93208 CAROLYN ALLAN 460732

10.50 RJF JUST ELITEQ-93553 ROSENA FYFE 467467

9.50 GENETICALLY BLESSEDQ-81566 STEPHEN N HOWE 470255

8.00 GP ONE AWESOME OAKQ-91315 MICHELLE GARRATT 471830

7.00 GJC HUNTIN FOR DREAMSQ-82451 LINDA THOMAS 374512

6.00 PJ BLAZING CHARARYQ-70710 CHERYL CARTER PINTOY 401109

6.00 TRIANDIBO FLAMINDELUXEQ-93893 LIZ CHRISTIAN 466537

Show Hunter

4.00 DESIGNED BY THE PROPHETQ-80427 JANET MANSLEY 470365

4.00 LAZY D SCOTTISH TRENDA1-12939 KERRY  BYRNE 481684

4.00 LENA ACRESA2-1947 SHELBY TURL 485852

3.50 RJF BLUE BREEZEQ-74811 RACHEL TURNER 443086

3.00 KISSED BY BRASSPR-186 SIAN K MCLELLAN 469821

2.00 SECONDS TA MOVEQ-80277 ELLA SHONE 485976

2.00 YLS SOCIALITEQ-90484 CHARLOTTE MANSLEY 476191

1.50 SHADOWVALLEYS MOONSHINEQ-90054 LARA MCEACHERN 294249

Steer Wrestling

7.00 DIAMOND IN DISGUISEA1-13686 STACEY FREEMAN 477460

Team Roping Heeler

11.00 BPH EXTERMINATORQ-71534 CARLEEN VAN PEPERZEEL 481974

8.00 CHICKASHA TOP CATQ-83203 LANCE & CATHRINA HUTTON 331059

5.00 BOON SPIN N ROCQ-96041 MELISSA & MARK MAXWELL 463913

Trail

53.00 SOMETHINGELSETODREAMABOUTQ-83873 KAYLA SENIOR 462318

51.00 RQH PASS THE REDQ-78226 KARIN MORGAN 459828

37.00 ABOUT LAST NIGHTQ-91468 PATRICIA CORNFOOT 470842

35.50 YLS WHERES WODGERQ-95997 LEONIE GORSKI 446478

29.00 ICEE ZIPPER BLUESQ-70321 TAYLA C RABIG 474366

27.00 CP LAYZN N BLAYZNQ-84151 CASSANDRA GRAINGER 289258

21.50 MY CERTAIN VALENTINEQ-75585 SUSAN GITTUS 470380

21.00 IM IN NO DOUBTQ-93208 CAROLYN ALLAN 460732

20.50 DP TAKING IT EASYQ-96987 NICCHIA GRAY 482516

20.00 THE SMOOTH STUFFQ-93055 BROOKE NEWTON 465845

Versatility Ranch Horse

17.00 ANNLEE BEEN WAITN ON MEQ-96469 M & S DAVIDSON & A BOYD 21171

15.00 QXH PERFECT HARMONYQ-82074 STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY 346264

14.00 RADICAL JETSTARQ-61613 PENELOPE A WEBB 465968

13.00 PRECIOUS TOYQ-95725 EMILY CHAPMAN 483696

10.50 ELECTRIC BLUEPR-109 JACI MCEVOY 465602

10.00 GENETICALLY BLESSEDQ-81566 STEPHEN N HOWE 470255

9.50 HELL REYSN SPINQ-74756 STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY 346264

9.00 EAGLEVIEW DESERT ROSEQ-86145 SCOTT & KIRSTY DUNBIER 458080

9.00 GENETICALLY AWESOMEQ-79861 SARA AGNEW 471388

9.00 TALLADEGA NIGHTSQ-99138 DEBORAH J THOMPSON 452186
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Versatility Ranch Snafflebit Horse

10.00 AMAROO BET HES A BLUEBOONQ-91476 AUDREY HAYWOOD 416314

9.00 GOODBARS MOONSHINEQ-91957 BELINDA EDGE 458627

9.00 KOONAMARA METAL LENAQ-92505 RICK NOBLE & SONYA
COUZNER

352310

6.00 GUNNERBEASNIPERQ-97832 DEBORAH J THOMPSON 452186

5.00 JATS BAR ABIGAILPR-394 JOHN LEE 446965

4.00 BOBS DANDY RIOQ-82806 SIMONE WOOD 473871

3.00 SHOOT FIRSTQ-96978 JAYNE VINCENT 485112

2.00 BEAR WHIZ MEQ-94903 Y COUSINARD & C BAYER 348674

1.50 REMEDYS SMOKIN GUNA1-13460 TIM LEWIS 471440

0.50 LETHAL PLAYBOYQ-52060 A M & M E LAING 296188

Western Dressage

13.75 EEC ITS ALL GOODQ-84212 BETH NOBLE 482230

7.50 THE LAZY COLONELQ-85691 JULIE A SAIN 470737

5.00 DESERT SUPER FANCY GIRLQ-82139 HANNA L CORICA 477391

4.00 ONE LIGHTNING ROANQ-99797 PAULA A BYRNE 417974

3.00 ROANIES ROC STARQ-93224 TESSAJO  PTY LTD 472502

3.00 TAPT DANCIN DUNDEEQ-76231 AMANDA HAMILTON 464199

3.00 TRIANDIBO INSHEPLAYINQ-68946 VICKI PARKER 475691

2.50 SURELY ZIPPEDQ-81969 REBECCA GURSKI 476071

2.50 YULGILBAR GALLIVANT OAKQ-79205 AMANDA HAMILTON 464199

2.25 NPH LIL HOLLYWOODQ-91051 AMY MORRIS 474460

Western Pleasure

25.00 BAYYONCEQ-98154 BEARD FAMILY 483905

18.00 HE ONLY DATES MODELSQ-98104 PAULA BALGERA 420026

17.00 ITS A PRETTY THINGQ-94644 HAYLEY COVE 475589

16.00 SOUTHERN WHISPERS IMPQ-95946 DONNA GRECH 294067

15.00 INVITED TIGERQ-59002 SHEREE MYERS 457519

13.00 CEES LOVE AND KISSESQ-81573 WAYNE & GILLIAN TANGEY 265307

12.50 SHEZ MADE TO CODEQ-101037 PRETTY HILL  PASTORAL 485223

11.00 CONSIDER ME SOUTHERNQ-98367 NATASHA HUMPHRIES 465667

8.00 HOLEY COW BATT MANQ-98130 DONNA GRECH 294067

8.00 HYPNOTIZEQ-65477 REBECCA NEWMAN 483809

Western Riding

20.00 RJF BLUE BREEZEQ-74811 RACHEL TURNER 443086

8.50 LT ZIPS SO SMOOTHQ-66009 CAROL D ELLIOTT 122416

8.00 STETSINQ-81642 SHELLEY LALOR 467383

7.00 IM SO FANCEEQ-83648 LUCY WEBSTER 467708

6.00 ANNLEE JUST WAITQ-82193 KRISTY ANDREWS 462487

5.50 PJ BLAZING CHARARYQ-70710 CHERYL CARTER PINTOY 401109

5.00 QHR RADICAL ROMANCEQ-94603 KELLY THOMAS 473547

5.00 REQ HES BLAZIN HOTQ-83921 ANNETTE BLAKEY 460702

4.00 MY KINDA DIVAQ-94268 KELLY THOMAS 473547

4.00 SQ RANGE ROVERQ-75575 DANIELLE KRAFT 273772


